


94548 

60275 

01465 

00119 

00118 

00120 

00121 

High Quality Tofu 

Locally made in Cleveland, Ohio 

Bulk Tofu 

Wet Tofu 

Breaded Tofu Cubes 

Tofu Pesto Spread 

Tofu Buffalo Spread 

Tofu Spicy Szechuan Spread 

Tofu Sundried Tomato Pesto Spread 

8-3 LB

12-1 LB

2-5 LB

4-8 LB

4-8 LB

4-8 LB

4-8 LB

https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-bulk-8-3-lb.html
https://premierproduceone.com/wet-tofu-12-1-lb.html
https://premierproduceone.com/breaded-tofu-cubes-iqf.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-pesto-spread-local.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-buffalo-spread-local.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-spicy-szechaun-spread-local.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-sundried-tomato-pesto-spread-local.html


Soy Sauce 

56078 Sweet Soy Sauce 12-620 ML

87874 Sweet Soy Sauce 1-620 ML

56080 Kikkoman Soy Sauce 4-1 G

64410 Soy Sauce Powder 6-1 Q.T

86441 Soy Sauce Powder 1-1 Q.T

Tofu 

00118 Tofu Buffalo Spread 4-8 LB

00119 Tofu Pesto Spread 4-8 LB

00120 Tofu Spicy Szechuan Spread 4-8 LB

00121 Tofu Sundried Tomato Pesto Spread 4-8 LB

00616 Organic Super Firm Tofu Vac Pack 4-6 LB 

01465 IQ.F Breaded Tofu Cubes 2-5 LB

60275 Wet Tofu 12-1 LB

60475 Extra Firm Tofu 12-12 oz

94548 Tofu 8-3 LB

97512 Sofrita Tofu 4-8 LB

97518 Cajun Tofu 4-8 LB

https://premierproduceone.com/sweet-soy-sauce-12-625-ml.html
https://premierproduceone.com/sweet-soy-sauce-1-625-ml.html
https://premierproduceone.com/kikkoman-soy-sauce-4-1-g.html
https://premierproduceone.com/soy-sauce-powder-6-1-qt.html
https://premierproduceone.com/soy-sauce-powder-1-1-qt.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-buffalo-spread-local.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-pesto-spread-local.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-spicy-szechaun-spread-local.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-sundried-tomato-pesto-spread-local.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-bites.html
https://premierproduceone.com/breaded-tofu-cubes-iqf.html
https://premierproduceone.com/wet-tofu-12-1-lb.html
https://premierproduceone.com/extra-firm-tofu-12-12-oz.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tofu-bulk-8-3-lb.html
https://premierproduceone.com/sofrita-tofu-3-8-lb.html
https://premierproduceone.com/cajun-tofu-4-6-lb.html


https://premierproduceone.com/asian-fish-sauce.html
https://premierproduceone.com/fish-sauce-12-25-oz.html
https://premierproduceone.com/fish-sauce-1-25-oz.html
https://premierproduceone.com/gluten-free-kikkoman-oyster-sauce.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tamari-sauce-6-5-g.html
https://premierproduceone.com/toban-djan-sauce.html
https://premierproduceone.com/white-miso-paste-12-2-2-lb.html
https://premierproduceone.com/miso-white-paste-1-2-2-lb.html
https://premierproduceone.com/tamarind-paste-1-1-lb.html
https://premierproduceone.com/coconut-milk-1-13-5-oz.html
https://premierproduceone.com/coconut-milk-24-13-5-oz.html
https://premierproduceone.com/maruka-rice-wine-vingear-4-1-g.html
https://premierproduceone.com/yuzu-juice-1-1-75-l.html
https://premierproduceone.com/yuzu-juice-6-1-75-l.html

